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21-13
13-21
21-11

関 啓斗 (遠軽高校）

加藤 雄寛 (北見柏陽）

21-10
21-23
21-14

21-15
21-12

25-23
21- 9

22-20
21-14

21-13
21-13

三位決定戦

21-11
21-13

21-14
21- 8

19-21
21-14
21-12

21-14
21-11

21-17
21-12

21-16
21- 4

21-19
21-14

22-20
21-18

21- 8
21-17

21-16
21-14

21-19
21-12

21-12
21-18

21-12
21-15

21-11
21-17

21-15
21-17

21- 7
21- 8

21-12
21-12

21- 9
21-17

21-18
21-16

21-17
21- 9

21-12
21-11

21-14
21-13

21-16
21-13

21-16
21-19

19-21
21-15
21-14

21- 8
21- 3

21- 9
21-18

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
25-23

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21-13

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 5
21-14

21- 6
21-10

21-17
21-16

21-14
21-17

21-11
21- 7

21-14
21- 7

21- 8
21-14

21- 5
21- 1

21-15
21-17

17-21
21-13
21-19

21-15
21- 4

21- 5
21- 6

21-10
21- 8

21- 8
21- 5

22-20
21-18

加藤 雄寛 (北見柏陽）

19-21
25-23
21-16

21-16
21- 9

21-14
21-17

13-21
21-17
21-14

21-14
16-21
21-13

21-10
21-10

22-20
21-13

角田 健矢 (紋別）

吉住 優槻 (美幌高校）

鈴木 智哉 (網走桂陽）

今井 謙吾 (網走南ヶ丘）

佐々木 大地 (斜里高校）

瀬川 竜次郎 (滝上高校）

鏡 卓也 (北見商業）

川村 拓也 (佐呂間）

斎藤 颯汰 (美幌高校）

南 立騎 (置戸）

田中 琉偉 (北見緑陵）

藤本 望 (紋別）

平泉 龍弥 (北見柏陽）

石沢 隼凪 (網走南ヶ丘）

木村 誠 (斜里高校）

松木 貴史 (網走南ヶ丘）

中野 公誠 (置戸）

木田 雄大 (有朋北見）

酒田 錬 (清里）

高塚 純也 (津別高校）

寒澤 琳 (北見工業）

小川 翔汰 (紋別）

南川 修斗 (北見緑陵）

松井 友希 (北見商業）

佐藤 純哉 (遠軽高校）

青野 翔 (滝上高校）

森下 雅也 (美幌高校）

佐藤 一輝 (小清水）

川﨑 侑志 (網走桂陽）

鍵谷 慧介 (北見柏陽）

太田 悠仁 (北見緑陵）

中嶋 丈 (網走桂陽）

津田 慎吾 (佐呂間）

川谷 啓太 (北見商業）

青野 慎平 (清里）

小原 壮太 (滝上高校）

荻原 隆太 (有朋北見）

川上 祐弥 (斜里高校）

谷本 廉 (津別高校）

殿界 祐希 (置戸）

森 大地 (紋別）

笹 慶真 (北見柏陽）

吉本 圭吾 (網走南ヶ丘）

藤田 航成 (美幌高校）

中村 俊介 (北見工業）

岡田 真樹 (網走桂陽）

加藤 蓮 (滝上高校）

鶴巻 岳大 (網走南ヶ丘）

小野垣 渉 (北見商業）

上滝 悠介 (北見工業）

佐々木 想来 (斜里高校）

菅井 翔也 (北見緑陵）

奥山 隼汰 (小清水）

榎本 竜也 (美幌高校）

大川 雄暉 (紋別）

津野 智稀 (清里）

大野 一生 (滝上高校）

土屋 李旺 (網走桂陽）

今野 了介 (北見柏陽）

高校男子シングルス

関 啓斗 (遠軽高校）

加藤 琉久 (北見商業）
21- 6
21-14
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21-10
21-16

20-22
21-19
21-1621-14

21-13

三位決定戦

21-19
21-16

末永 明日香 (遠軽高校）

大門 莉子 (網走南ヶ丘）

 3-21
21-14
21-13

21-10
21-10

21- 9
21- 6

21-12
21-19

21-14
21-12

21- 9
19-21
22-20

21- 7
21-16

21-19
21-13

21-17
20-22
21-14

21-17
22-20

21- 1
21- 4

21-12
17-21
21-11

21- 5
21-11

21- 4
21- 3

21- 4
21-12

21-11
21- 8

21-11
21- 8

21-10
21- 6

21- 6
21- 3

13-21
21-17
21-11

21- 8
21- 9

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21- 5

21-11
21- 6

21-18
21-14

22-24
21-11
21-15

21- 6
21- 8

21- 9
21- 8

21- 1
21- 7

21-15
21-18

21- 8
21-12

22-20
21- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21- 5

21- 8
21- 8

21-15
21-13

21- 3
21- 6

21- 5
21- 9

21-16
21- 6

21-10
21-11

21-10
21- 6

21-12
21-15

21-16
21- 8

21-15
21-18

21- 6
21- 6

23-21
18-21
22-20

13-21
21- 8
21-14

21- 2
21- 7

竹橋 望未 (北見商業）

21- 8
21-11

21-13
21-12

21-17
21-19

21- 6
21- 5

21- 5
21- 2

21- 2
21- 5

21- 4
21- 9

八幡 百花 (網走南ヶ丘）

佐藤 華那 (網走桂陽）

荒谷 萌衣 (遠軽高校）

樋越 七海 (北見藤女子）

菅原 愛里 (滝上高校）

藤田 美乃梨 (紋別）

中村 月香 (北見緑陵）

藤田 麻由架 (北見柏陽）

佐藤 寧々花 (有朋北見）

澤田 唯 (美幌高校）

藤川 瑞生 (網走桂陽）

渡辺 凪咲 (網走南ヶ丘）

梅田 弥咲 (佐呂間）

松本 純佳 (遠軽高校）

松井 優佳 (北見柏陽）

安永 霞月 (遠軽高校）

犬伏 里奈 (紋別）

大江 奈生 (網走桂陽）

冨士 綾音 (北見商業）

髙橋 碧 (置戸）

野崎 紗永 (清里）

今野 あおい (美幌高校）

水上 紗良 (滝上高校）

丸田 みづき (小清水）

阿部 乃々佳 (北見藤女子）

境 恵菜 (北見緑陵）

小松 瑞季 (佐呂間）

末永 明日香 (遠軽高校）

大門 莉子 (網走南ヶ丘）

山中 優希 (北見商業）

小野 ゆきな (美幌高校）

佐野 円香 (佐呂間）

伊藤 綾香 (紋別）

牧野 穂乃香 (小清水）

増田 陽菜 (北見緑陵）

泉 桃香 (網走南ヶ丘）

畑山 由衣 (置戸）

槇  美織 (北見藤女子）

池田 有寿 (佐呂間）

浅井 初音 (北見柏陽）

小野 美智 (有朋北見）

貝谷 奏絵 (滝上高校）

山内 みな (北見商業）

小野塚 結衣 (網走桂陽）

中山 莉沙 (滝上高校）

亀山 穂波 (網走南ヶ丘）

都 夏美 (置戸）

斎藤 千聖 (佐呂間）

伊藤 夢菜 (有朋北見）

羽賀 楓華 (美幌高校）

金兵 優茉 (網走桂陽）

小原 こなつ (北見柏陽）

潮田 なつ美 (北見商業）

武良 百花 (紋別）

武田 梨那 (北見柏陽）

平岡 明日香 (清里）

會田 凪彩 (北見藤女子）

高校女子シングルス

遠峰 英利香 (遠軽高校）

村上 南海 (美幌高校）
21- 6
21- 7



 
鶴巻 岳大 松木 貴史

今井 謙吾 0 2 吉本 圭吾

長尾 佑希 0 2 大西 康陽

吉住 優槻 2 2 0 2 影山 寿紀

佐藤  匠 0 1 橋本 虎大郎

室井 悠希 若原 大樹

瀬川 竜次郎 0 2 大野 一生

青野 翔 2 0 加藤 蓮

畠山 海 0 1 0 2 安藤 一真

西田 光希 2 0 冨田 優輝

田中 琉偉 津曲 悠貴

南川 修斗 0 2 2 2 北町 大樹

佐々木 大地 2 0 荻原 隆太

川上 祐弥 2 木田 雄大

奥山 隼汰 0 菅井 翔也

佐藤 一輝 0 2 太田 悠仁

下山 陽士 0 0 0 佐藤 功河

古屋 達生 2 2 小泉 智裕

高塚 純也 1 1 角田 健矢

谷本 廉 2 2 0 笹岡 祐希

山内 仁 2 藤田 航成

堀籠 陸 1 0 森下 雅也

中山 直哉 2 0 中村 哉太

浦田 雄人 2 2 古山 大雅

中嶋 丈 2 0 1 井下 拓弥

川﨑 侑志 2 森田 涼介

川村 拓也 2 0 2 土屋 李旺

津田 慎吾 2 岡田 真樹

吉野 巧哉 0 加藤 琉久

濱野 広夢 0 0 2 松井 友希

堀 伊吹樹 2 2 寒河江 巧実

遠藤 大誠 0 0 堀籠 蓮

笹 慶真 0 2 小川 結生

今野 了介 2 中空 陸翔

大川 雄暉 0 2 0 森 大地

小川 翔汰 2 0 藤本 望

斎藤 颯汰 2 2 山下 海沙綺

榎本 竜也 2 0 0 佐藤 翔太

鏡 卓也 0 0 上滝 悠介

小野垣 渉 0 中村 太一

関 啓斗 2 大上 緋依

佐藤 純哉 0 2 小原 壮太

石沢 稜 2 2 0 1 橋本 声杜

石沢 隼凪 橋本 翔

久保田 翔洋 0 1 鈴木 智哉

和田 龍平 2 0 2 2 亀山 創平

津野 智稀 0 0 佐々木 想来

酒田 錬 2 2 木村 誠

中嶋 祐登 舛本 宙

鍵谷 慧介 2 0 畑中 龍河

富田 慧士 0 0 0 2 小田島 幹太

佐々木 冬弥 2 2 大森 元気

中村 俊介 2 2 加藤 雄寛

寒澤 琳 平泉 龍弥

中村 俊介

寒澤 琳 0

松木 貴史 2
吉本 圭吾

(北見工業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

21-14
21-19

22-20
21-14

21-12
21-16

21-16
21- 9

三位決定戦

21-16
21-18

21-12
21-15

21-10
21- 9

21-19
21-17

21-13
11-21
21-13

21-19
22-20

21- 9
16-21
21-19

21- 7
21-11

21-13
21-16

21-16
21-16

21-19
21-17

21-13
22-20

21-11
21-15

21-11
21- 9

21-17
21-18

21-19
21-19

21- 6
21- 3

21-19
22-20

19-21
21-10
21-10

21-13
21- 8

21- 9
21- 6

21-17
21-12

21-12
21-14

21- 6
21-11

21-12
21-14

21- 7
21-14

21- 6
21-10

21-18
21-10

21- 9
19-21
21-17

21-18
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21- 7

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-12
21-11

21-13
21-13

21-13
21- 7

21-16
19-21
21-17

21-14
21-19

21-12
21-14

21-10
21-11

21- 8
21-12

10-21
21-18
21-19

(美幌高校）

(北見柏陽）

21-15
21-11

21-14
21-10

21-15
21- 7

21-10
19-21
21-14

21-15
17-21
21-15

21-18
21-17

(網走桂陽）

(斜里高校）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見工業）

(滝上高校）

(美幌高校）

(北見柏陽）

(紋別）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(網走桂陽）

(北見商業）

(美幌高校）

(美幌高校）

(北見柏陽）

(北見工業）

(北見緑陵）

(津別高校）

(紋別）

(北見工業）

(北見柏陽）

(有朋北見）

(北見工業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見柏陽）

(美幌高校）

(滝上高校）

(北海道清里高等学校）

(北見柏陽）

(美幌高校）

(遠軽高校）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(網走桂陽）

(紋別）

(美幌高校）

(北見商業）

(北見柏陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見柏陽）

(北見工業）

(網走桂陽）

(佐呂間）

(北見柏陽）

(津別高校）

(美幌高校）

(北見緑陵）

(斜里高校）

(小清水）

(北見柏陽）

(滝上高校）

(北見工業）

高校男子ダブルス

(網走南ヶ丘）

(美幌高校）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 5
21-14



 
竹橋 望未 冨士 綾音

山内 みな 2 2 潮田 なつ美

佐々木 優光 2 2 佐々木 那菜

中島 茉優 1 0 0 2 泉 桃香

米澤 弥咲紀 2 0 後藤 あずさ

門間 璃子 2 2 江本 千尋

都 夏美 守川 乃彩

畑山 由衣 0 0 0 0 紺谷 はるか

金兵 優茉 2 2 佐藤 寧々花

藤川 瑞生 伊藤 夢菜

渡辺 凪咲 2 0 槇  美織

八幡 百花 0 2 會田 凪彩

伊藤 綾香 0 0 0 菅原 愛里

藤田 美乃梨 0 2 貝谷 奏絵

丸田 みづき 2 0 松本 純佳

牧野 穂乃香 0 2 髙橋 佳歩

水上 紗良 0 1 平川 恵理

中山 莉沙 0 2 浦田 弥生

泉 晴花 2 1 2 亀山 穂波

米澤 侑里 2 大門 莉子

遠峰 英利香 2 0 2 池田 有寿

長谷川 優衣 1 梅田 弥咲

小原 こなつ 2 山中 優希

浅井 初音 2 2 2 石垣 悠

樋越 七海 2 0 鈴木 洸

阿部 乃々佳 2 0 河面 早姫

小野 ゆきな 0 0 羽賀 楓華

村上 南海 1 0 澤田 唯

斎藤 千聖 2 2 松井 優佳

小松 瑞季 2 0 0 武田 梨那

野崎 紗永 0 0 武良 百花

平岡 明日香 0 2 犬伏 里奈

増田 陽菜 菅原 美里

中村 月香 2 0 齊藤 楓

山口 愛未 0 0 0 2 大江 奈生

小澤 久留美 小野塚 結衣

佐藤 華那 2 2 畔木 羽渚

籔中 瑠奈 0 2 片山 亜樹

伊東 花恋 2 0 0 0 栁原 未奈

赤澤 陽葉 2 2 浅倉 亜未

藤田 麻由架 2 2 末永 明日香

上野 いぶき 安永 霞月

藤田 麻由架

上野 いぶき 2

冨士 綾音 0
潮田 なつ美

21-19
21-18

(北見柏陽）

(北見商業）

21- 9
21-16

21-13
21- 4

21-11
21-14

21-14
21-18

21-14
21-18

三位決定戦

21- 9
21-13

21- 9
21- 9

21- 9
21-14

21- 8
21- 6

21- 5
21-11

21- 8
21- 8

21-16
23-21

21- 1
21- 2

21-14
21-11

15-21
21-18
21-11

21- 9
21- 7

21-19
21-18

21- 6
21-10

21-14
21-19

21- 8
21-15

20-22
21-17
22-20

21-17
21-14

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 5
21-10

21-13
21- 5

21-11
19-21
21-16

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 5
21- 7

21- 9
21-18

21- 2
21- 8

21- 4
21- 0

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

17-21
22-20
25-23

21- 5
21- 2

21-13
21- 5

(北見柏陽）

(遠軽高校）

22-20
17-21
21-17

21-11
21-12

21-11
21- 8

21-10
21-14

21- 4
21- 7

21-15
21-10

(置戸）

(網走桂陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(美幌高校）

(北見柏陽）

(紋別）

(佐呂間）

(北見商業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(遠軽高校）

(北見柏陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(有朋北見）

(北見藤女子）

(滝上高校）

(北見柏陽）

(北見商業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見柏陽）

(津別高校）

(津別高校）

(網走桂陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(佐呂間）

(清里）

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）

(北見藤女子）

(美幌高校）

(滝上高校）

(北見柏陽）

(遠軽高校）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(紋別）

(小清水）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(置戸）

(網走桂陽）

高校女子ダブルス

(北見商業）

(北見柏陽）


